ESTABLISMED 1818

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021

aarl

FAIR E :

Ltd t/a KWV
- 8073511
Reg{j No. ; 2012/018792/07
at Reg No

Customar Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
297261

KWV QOrder Numbar:
110939715

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 40.315kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERI

ES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861

IOk
3

501314
901450

700026007
700025546

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
Jackson Erown Liqueur 6x750ml

cs
Cs

12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750

1,363.44
483.00
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1.298.36
435.67

4.70
9.80
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1,494.26
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Delivered by

Liguor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
005 - LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Raceived in good erder

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
FPor Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
30 days from statement; Dus

Currency: 2AR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 2590655
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